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| Caleb Br
eb Brett TANK RUN SHEET TANK # 1

BARGE NUMBER..........coooooommmrenrerr MPC 1030 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER...........cooovoecivirriornnee. 08-2558

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 706 DATE: 2-20-2009

10 NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.3566 0.6286 0.9853 0.99
0.25 1 1.0699 -0.0009 1.0691 2.05
0.50 1 1.7832 -0.0009 1.7824 3.84
0.75 1 2.4965 -0.0009 2.4957 6.33
1.00 1 3.2098 -0.0009 3.2090 9.54
1.25 1 3.9231 -0.0009 3.9223 13.46
1.50 1 4.6364 -0.0009 4.6356 18.10
1.75 1 5.3497 -0.0009 5.3489 2345
2.00 1 5.7064 -0.2298 54766 28.92
2.25 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 34.63
2.50 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 40.34
2.75 1 5.7064 -0.0009 57055 46.04
3.00 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 51.75
3.25 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 57.45
3.50 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 63.16
3.75 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 68.86
4.00 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 74.57
4.25 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 80.27
4.50 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 85.98
4.75 1 57064 -0.0009 5.7055 91.69
5.00 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 97.39
5.25 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 103.10
5.50 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 108.80
5.75 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 114.51
6.00 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 120.21
6.25 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 125.92
6.50 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 131.62
6.75 1 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 137.33
7.00 | 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 143.04
23.50 66 5.7064 -0.0009 5.7055 519.60
28.00 18 5.7064 -0.0019 5.7045 622.28
37.50 38 5.7064 -0.0200 5.6864 838.36
59.50 88 5.7064 -0.0001 5.7063 1340.52
79.50 80 5.7064 -0.0001 5.7062 1797.02
105.50 104 5.7064 -0.0003 5.7060 2390.45
133.50 112 5.7064 -0.0010 5.7054 3029.45
173.25 159 5.1203 -0.0010 5.1283 3844.85
173.50 1 49155 -0.0003 4.9152 3849.77
173.75 1 4.4881 -0.0001 4.4880 3854.26
174.00 1 4.0607 -0.0001 4.0605 3858.32
174.25 1 3.6332 -0.0001 3.6331 3861.95
174.50 1 3.2058 -0.0001 3.2057 3865.16
174.75 1 2.7784 -0.0001 2.7782 3867.94
175.00 1 2.3509 -0.0001 2.3508 3870.29
175.25 1 1.9235 -0.0001 1.9233 3872.21
175.50 1 1.4960 -0.0001 1.4959 3873.71
175.75 1 1.0686 -0.0001 1.0685 387477
176.00 1 0.6412 -0.0001 0.6410 3875.42
176.25 1 0.2137 -0.0001 0.2136 3875.63



N4 Caleb Brett TANK RUN SHEET

BARGE NUMBER..........ccconmvienirionranrnns

HULL NUMBER

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS..
NO.
INC'S

TO
INCHES
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
275
3.00
3.25
3.50
3.76
4.00
4.25
4.50
4.75
5.00
525
5.50
5.75
6.00
6.25
6.50
6.75
7.00
23.50
28.00
37.50
59.50
79.50
105.50
170.00
170.25
170.50
170.75
171.00
171.25
171.50
171.75
172.00
172.25
172.50
172.75
173.00
173.25
173.50
173.75
174.00
174.25
174.50
174.75
175.00
175.25
175.50
175.76
176.00
176.25

g_n_x_s.;_x_\_;_n.g_u_n_;A.;_\_\_x_n.n_n_n_\_sﬂ_x_n_n._n_;

e e T Tt St i G S S S QT AT ST U W Y

GROSS
VOLUME

0.2884
0.8652
1.4420
20188
2.5956
3.1724
3.7492
4.3259
4.8027
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
51911
5.191
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
51911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
5.1911
4.9748
4.5422
4.1096
3.6771
3.2445
2.8119
2.3793
1.9467
1.5141
1.0815
0.6489

MPC 1030
08-2558

DEADWOOD
SUMMARY

0.6286
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0008
-0.0009
-0.2298
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0009
-0.0019
-0.0200
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0003
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0010
-0.0003
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001
-0.0001

TANK# 2

Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change

DATE:
NET VOLUME
PER INCREMENT
0.9170
0.8643
1.4411
2.0179
2.5947
3.1715
3.7483
4.3251
46730
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1903
5.1893
5.1711
5.191
5.1910
5.1908
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1802
5.1902
5.1902
5.1902
5.1908
4.9747
4.5421
4.1095
3.6769
3.2443
28117
2.3
1.9465
1.5140
1.0814
0.6488

2-20-2009
CUMULATIVE

CHART VOLUME

0.92
1.78
3.22
5.24
7.84
11.01
14.75
19.08
23.75
28.94
34.13
39.32
44.51
49.70
54.89
60.08
65.28
70.47
75.66
80.85
86.04
91.23
96.42
101.61
106.80
111.99
117.18
122.37
127.56
470.12
563.52
760.03
1216.84
1632.12
2171.96
3511.03
3516.22
3521.41
3626.60
3531.79
3536.98
354217
3547.36
3552.55
3557.74
3562.93
3568.12
3573.31
3578.50
3583.69
3588.67
3593.21
3597.32
3601.00
3604.24
3607.05
3609.43
3611.38
3612.89
3613.97
3614.62



I3y d Caleb Brett
TANK RUN SHEET TANK # 3

BARGE NUMBER...........cccoooonmcmieniecnrnns MPC 1030 Revision Date: Jan 23, 2013 Name Change
HULL NUMBER.......cc.cooocerririerrrirnn, 08-2558

TOTAL NUMBER OF INCREMENTS.. 705 DATE: 2-20-2009

TO NO. GROSS DEADWOOD NET VOLUME CUMULATIVE
INCHES INC'S VOLUME SUMMARY PER INCREMENT CHART VOLUME
0.00 1 0.2860 0.6286 0.9147 0.91
0.25 1 0.8581 -0.0009 0.8573 1.77
0.50 1 1.4302 -0.0009 1.4293 3.20
0.75 1 2.0023 -0.0009 2.0014 5.20
1.00 1 2.5743 -0.0009 25735 7.78
1.25 1 3.1464 -0.0009 3.1456 10.92
1.50 1 3.7185 -0.0009 3.7176 14.64
1.75 1 4.2906 -0.0009 4.2897 18.93
2.00 1 4.8626 -0.2298 4.6329 23.56
2.25 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 28.71
2.50 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 33.86
2.75 il 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 39.01
3.00 1 5.1487 -0.0009 51478 44 .15
3.25 1 5.1487 -0.0009 51478 49.30
3.50 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 54.45
3.75 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 59.60
4.00 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 64.74
4.25 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 69.89
4.50 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 75.04
4.75 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 80.19
5.00 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 85.34
5.25 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 90.48
5.50 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 95.63
5.75 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 100.78
6.00 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 105.93
6.25 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 111.08
6.50 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 116.22
6.75 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 121.37
7.00 1 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 126.52
23.50 66 5.1487 -0.0009 5.1478 466.28
28.00 18 5.1487 -0.0019 5.1468 558.92
37.50 38 5.1487 -0.0200 5.1287 753.81
59.50 88 5.1487 -0.0001 5.1486 1206.89
79.50 80 5.1487 -0.0001 5.1486 1618.77
105.50 104 5.1487 -0.0003 5.1484 2154.20
170.00 258 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3482.32
170.25 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3487.46
170.50 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3492.61
170.75 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3497.76
171.00 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3502.91
171.25 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3508.05
171.50 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3513.20
171.75 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3518.35
172.00 1 5.1487 -0.0010 51477 3523.50
172.25 1 5.1487 -0.0010 51477 3528.64
172.50 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3533.79
172.75 1 5.1487 -0.0010 51477 3538.94
173.00 1 5.1487 -0.0010 5.1477 3544.09
173.25 1 5.1487 -0.0010 51477 3549.24
173.50 1 5.1487 -0.0003 5.1484 3554.38
173.75 1 4.8913 -0.0001 4.8911 3559.28
174.00 1 4.3764 -0.0001 4.3763 3563.65
174.25 1 3.8615 -0.0001 3.8614 3567.51
174.50 1 3.3466 -0.0001 3.3465 3570.86
174.75 1 2.8318 -0.0001 2.8316 3573.69
175.00 1 2.3169 -0.0001 2.3168 3576.01
175.25 1 1.8020 -0.0001 1.8019 3577.81
175.50 1 1.2872 -0.0001 1.2870 3579.10
175.75 1 0.7723 -0.0001 0.7722 3579.87
176.00 1 0.2574 -0.0001 0.2573 3580.13



